
Date Day Course Dist Start  Promoting Club
League 
Event?

Comments

19-Feb Wed BS19 OPEN TT 25 10:00 Ely & Dist. C.C.  No TT/ROAD/Tricycle
08-Mar Sat BS31R OPEN TT 21 14:00 WSW No TT/ROAD/Tricycle

09-Mar Sun Various Club RR 76 09:00 Ely & Dist. C.C.  No
3 Routes: Family, 
Standard c.50m,

 Epic c.76m
23-Mar Sun B10/48 OPEN TT 10 14:00 NC&TC No TT/ROAD/Tricycle
29-Mar Sat B10/9 OPEN TT 10 14:00 Plomesgate No TT/ROAD/Tricycle
29-Mar Sat B10/9 OPEN TT 10 14:00 Plomesgate No Tandem

30-Mar Sun BS24/R OPEN TT 21.7 08:00 Cycle Club Sudbury
Mad March Hilly

TT/ROAD/Tricycle
01-Apr Tue Henley Club TT 5 18:30 Ipswich Tri IDCA Come & Try It
05-Apr Sat B25/33 OPEN TT 25 14:00 King’s Lynn CC No TT/ROAD/Tricycle
05-Apr Sat B25/33 OPEN TT 25 14:00 King’s Lynn CC No Tandem
08-Apr Tue B10/42 Club TT 10 18:30 Diss & District No
08-Apr Tue Grimston Club TT 11.5 18:30 Velouse Flyers No
08-Apr Tue Henley Club TT 5 18:30 Ipswich Tri IDCA Come & Try It
09-Apr Wed Tottenhill Club TT 10 18:30 KLCC No
10-Apr Thu B10/9 Club TT 10 18:45 Plomesgate No Come & Try It
12-Apr Sat BS33 OPEN TT 20 14:00 Stowmarket & Dist No TT/ROAD/Tricycle
15-Apr Tue B10/42 Club TT 10 18:30 Diss & District No
15-Apr Tue Crowfield Club TT 10 18:30 Ipswich BC IDCA Come & Try It

17-Apr Thu Brent Eleigh  Club TT 8.2 18:45 Cycle Club Sudbury No

17-Apr Thu B10/9 Club TT 10 19:00 Plomesgate No Come & Try It
18-Apr Fri Tottenhill Club TT 10 10:00 KLCC No
18-Apr Fri B10/43 OPEN TT 10 08:00 GYCC No TT/ROAD/Tricycle
19-Apr Sat B10/37r OPEN TT 10 14:00 KLCC No TT/ROAD/Tricycle
19-Apr Sat B10/37r OPEN TT 10 14:00 KLCC No Tandem

22-Apr Tue Sutton-Witcham-Mepal-Sutton Club TT 8 19:00 Ely & Dist. C.C.  No
Circuit - 2 Up Option - 

Come & Try It
22-Apr Tue Brockdish Circuit Club TT 10 18:30 Diss & District No
22-Apr Tue B10/44 Club TT 10 19:00 Godric CC No
22-Apr Tue Crowfield Club TT 10 18:30 Ipswich BC IDCA "Come & Try It"
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Event?

Comments

23-Apr Wed Tottenhill Club TT 10 18:30 KLCC No

24-Apr Thu  Acton Circuit Club TT 8.3 18:45 Cycle Club Sudbury No

24-Apr Thu B5/9 Club TT 5 19:00 Plomesgate No "Come & Try It"
27-Apr Sun B25/17 OPEN TT 25 08:00 Diss & District No TT/ROAD/Tricycle
27-Apr Sun B25/17 OPEN TT 25 08:00 Diss & District No Tandem
27-Apr Sun B25/17 OPEN TT 25 08:00 Diss & District No 2-Up Teams
29-Apr Tue B10/1R Club TT 10 19:00 Ely & Dist. C.C.  No
29-Apr Tue B10/44 Club TT 10 19:00 Godric CC No
29-Apr Tue B10/42 Club TT 10 18:45 Diss & District No
29-Apr Tue Crowfield Club TT 10 18:30 Ipswich BC IDCA "Come & Try It"
29-Apr Tue B10/5 Pretty Corner Club TT 10 19:00 NN Whlrs No TT01

01-May Thu Colchester Track  Club TT 10 19:00 Cycle Club Sudbury No

01-May Thu Club TT 18:30 GYCC No
01-May Thu B10/9 Club TT 10 19:00 Plomesgate No "Come & Try It"
05-May Mon B10/43 OPEN TT 10 08:00 VC Baracchi no TT/ROAD/Tricycle
05-May Mon B10/43 OPEN TT 10 08:00 VC Baracchi no Tandem
06-May Tue Witchford-Sutton-Witchford Club TT 10 19:00 Ely & Dist. C.C.  No
06-May Tue Grimston Club TT 11.5 19:00 Velouse Flyers No
06-May Tue B10/42 Club TT 10 19:00 Diss & District No
06-May Tue Crowfield Club TT 10 18:30 Ipswich BC IDCA "Come & Try It"

06-May Tue
Hilly S’ham W’bourne Holt Up 

S’ham W’bourne 2 laps
Club TT 18.5 19:00 NN Whlrs No TT02

07-May Wed Ashley B Club TT 8 19:00 NC&TC No
07-May Wed Tottenhill Club TT 10 18:45 KLCC No

08-May Thu Brent Eleigh  Club TT 8.2 19:00 Cycle Club Sudbury No

08-May Thu Club TT 18:30 GYCC No
08-May Thu B5/9 Club TT 5 19:00 Plomesgate No "Come & Try It"
10-May Sat B25/2 OPEN TT 25 14:00 Plomesgate No TT/ROAD/Tricycle
10-May Sat B25/2 OPEN TT 25 14:00 Plomesgate No Tandem
11-May Sun B25/50 OPEN TT 25 09:00 VC Norwich No TT/ROAD/Tricycle
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11-May Sun B25/50 OPEN TT 25 09:00 VC Norwich No Tandem

13-May Tue
Coveney-Wentworth-Ely-Lt 

Downham-Coveney
Club TT 13 19:00 Ely & Dist. C.C.  No Circuit - 2 Up Option

13-May Tue B10/42 Club TT 10 19:00 Diss & District No
13-May Tue B10/44 Club TT 10 19:00 Godric CC No
13-May Tue Wherstead  Club TT 10 18:30 Orwell Velo IDCA "Come & Try It"
13-May Tue B10/5 Pretty Corner Club TT 10 19:00 NN Whlrs No TT03

15-May Thu  Acton Circuit Club TT 8.3 19:00 Cycle Club Sudbury No

15-May Thu Club TT 18:30 GYCC No
15-May Thu B10/9 Club TT 10 19:00 Plomesgate No "Come & Try It"
20-May Tue B10/44 Club TT 10 19:00 Godric CC No
20-May Tue B10/1R Club TT 10 19:00 Ely & Dist. C.C.  No
20-May Tue Brockdish Circuit Club TT 10 19:00 Diss & District No
20-May Tue Wherstead  Club TT 10 18:30 Orwell Velo IDCA "Come & Try It"
20-May Tue Sheringham, Holt, Felbrigg Club TT 25 19:00 NN Whlrs No TT04
21-May Wed Tottenhill Club TT 10 18:45 KLCC No

22-May Thu Lavenham  Club TT 10 19:00 Cycle Club Sudbury No Interclub Col.Rov. 

22-May Thu Club TT 18:30 GYCC No
22-May Thu B5/9 Club TT 5 19:00 Plomesgate No "Come & Try It"
27-May Tue B10/44 Club TT 10 19:00 Godric CC No
27-May Tue Mepal-Witcham-Mepal Club TT 9 19:00 Ely & Dist. C.C.  No Circuit - 2 Up Option
27-May Tue B25/17 Club TT 25 18:45 Diss & District No
27-May Tue Wherstead  Club TT 10 18:30 Orwell Velo IDCA "Come & Try It"
27-May Tue B10/5 Pretty Corner Club TT 10 19:00 NN Whlrs No TT05
28-May Wed Red Lodge Club TT 8 19:00 NC&TC No
28-May Wed B10/47 Club TT 10 19:00 Norwich ABC SNTT Morley

29-May Thu Lavenham  Club TT 10 19:00 Cycle Club Sudbury No

29-May Thu Club TT 18:30 GYCC No
29-May Thu B10/9 Club TT 10 19:00 Plomesgate No "Come & Try It"
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31-May Sat B10/37r OPEN TT 10 14:00 EDCA No
TT/ROAD/Tricycle
EDCA Dist Ch'shp

31-May Sat B10/37r OPEN TT 10 14:00 EDCA No Tandem
03-Jun Tue B10/44 Club TT 10 19:00 Godric CC No

03-Jun Tue
Witchford-Mepal/Sutton-

Witchford
Club TT 25 19:00 Ely & Dist. C.C.  No 72" Cup

03-Jun Tue B10/42 Club TT 10 19:00 Diss & District No
03-Jun Tue Wherstead  Club TT 10 18:30 Orwell Velo IDCA "Come & Try It"
03-Jun Tue A148 Thursford / Fakenham Club TT 10 19:00 NN Whlrs No TT06
04-Jun Wed Tottenhill Club TT 10 18:45 KLCC No
04-Jun Wed B10/19 Club TT 10 19:00 VC Norwich SNTT Scoulton 

05-Jun Thu Brent Eleigh  Club TT 8.2 19:30 Cycle Club Sudbury No

05-Jun Thu Club TT 19:00 GYCC No
05-Jun Thu B5/9 Club TT 5 19:00 Plomesgate No "Come & Try It"

08-Jun Sun B25/6 Open TT 25 08:00 Ely & Dist. C.C.  No
TT/ROAD/Tricycle
EDCA Dist Ch'shp

08-Jun Sun B25/6 Open TT 25 08:00 Ely & Dist. C.C.  No Tandem
10-Jun Tue B10/44 Club TT 10 19:00 Godric CC No
10-Jun Tue Witchford-Sutton-Witchford Club TT 10 19:00 Ely & Dist. C.C.  No
10-Jun Tue Brockdish Circuit Club TT 10 19:00 Diss & District No
10-Jun Tue Battisford  Club TT 10 18:30 Stowmarket & Dist IDCA "Come & Try It"
10-Jun Tue A148 Aylmerton/ Holt Club TT 15 19:00 NN Whlrs No TT07
11-Jun Wed B10/19 Club TT 10 19:00 CC Breckland SNTT Scoulton 

12-Jun Thu  Acton Circuit Club TT 8.3 19:30 Cycle Club Sudbury No

12-Jun Thu Club TT 19:00 GYCC No
12-Jun Thu B10/9 Club TT 10 19:00 Plomesgate No "Come & Try It"
14-Jun Sat B10/43 OPEN TT 10 14:00 Godric CC No TT/ROAD/Tricycle
14-Jun Sat B10/43 OPEN TT 10 14:00 Godric CC No Tandem
17-Jun Tue B10/44 Club TT 10 19:00 Godric CC No

17-Jun Tue Witchford-Chatteris-Witchford Club TT 25 19:00 Ely & Dist. C.C.  No Sherriff Cup
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17-Jun Tue Great Bircham Club TT 12 or 25 19:00 Velouse Flyers No
17-Jun Tue B25/17 Club TT 25 18:45 Diss & District No
17-Jun Tue Battisford  Club TT 10 18:30 Stowmarket & Dist IDCA "Come & Try It"
17-Jun Tue B10/5 Pretty Corner Club TT 10 19:00 NN Whlrs No TT08
18-Jun Wed Grimston Club TT 11 18:45 KLCC No
18-Jun Wed B10/47 Club TT 10 19:00 Norwich ABC SNTT Morley

19-Jun Thu  Lavenham Club TT 10 19:00 Cycle Club Sudbury No Interclub WSW 

19-Jun Thu Club TT 19:00 GYCC No
19-Jun Thu B10/9 Club TT 10 19:00 Plomesgate No "Come & Try It"
22-Jun Sun B25/50 OPEN TT 25 08:00 VC Baracchi No
24-Jun Tue B10/44 Club TT 10 19:00 Godric CC No

24-Jun Tue
Ely-Coveney-Wardy Hill-
Witcham-Coveney-Ely

Club TT 13 19:00 Ely & Dist. C.C.  No Circuit - 2 Up Option

24-Jun Tue B10/42 Club TT 10 19:00 Diss & District No
24-Jun Tue Battisford  Club TT 10 18:30 Stowmarket & Dist IDCA "Come & Try It"

24-Jun Tue
Hilly S’ham W’bourne Holt Up 

S’ham W’bourne 2 laps
Club TT 18.5 19:00 NN Whlrs No TT09

25-Jun Wed B10/19 Club TT 10 19:00 VC Norwich SNTT Scoulton 

26-Jun Thu Brent Eleigh  Club TT 8.2 19:30 Cycle Club Sudbury No

26-Jun Thu Club TT 19:00 GYCC No
26-Jun Thu B10/9 Club TT 10 19:00 Plomesgate No "Come & Try It"
01-Jul Tue Witchford-Sutton-Witchford Club TT 10 19:00 Ely & Dist. C.C.  No Handicap
01-Jul Tue B25/41 Club TT 25 18:45 Diss & District No
01-Jul Tue Battisford  Club TT 10 18:30 Stowmarket & Dist IDCA "Come & Try It"
01-Jul Tue Sheringham, Holt, Felbrigg Club TT 25 19:00 NN Whlrs No TT10
02-Jul Wed Grimston Club TT 11 18:45 KLCC No
02-Jul Wed B10/19 Club TT 10 19:00 CC Breckland SNTT Scoulton 

03-Jul Thu Lavenham  Club TT 10 19:30 Cycle Club Sudbury No

03-Jul Thu Club TT 19:00 GYCC No
03-Jul Thu BS Club TT 22 18:30 Plomesgate IDCA "Come & Try It"
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05-Jul Sat B10/43 OPEN TT 10 14:00 VC Norwich No TT/ROAD/Tricycle
05-Jul Sat B10/43 OPEN TT 10 14:00 VC Norwich No Tandem
08-Jul Tue B10/42 Club TT 10 19:00 Diss & District No

08-Jul Tue Witchford-Chatteris-Witchford Club TT 25 19:00 Ely & Dist. C.C.  No Vets Standard

08-Jul Tue B10/44 Club TT 10 19:00 Godric CC No
08-Jul Tue Copdock  Club TT 10 18:30 Wolsey RC IDCA "Come & Try It"

08-Jul Tue B10/5 Pretty Corner Club TT 10 19:00 NN Whlrs No TT11 / Zak Carr Trophy

09-Jul Wed B10/47 Club TT 10 19:00 Norwich ABC SNTT Morley

10-Jul Thu  Acton Circuit Club TT 8.3 19:30 Cycle Club Sudbury No

10-Jul Thu Club TT 19:00 GYCC No
10-Jul Thu B10/9 Club TT 10 19:00 Plomesgate No "Come & Try It"
12-Jul Sat B10/9 Open TT 10 14:00 Wolsey RC No
12-Jul Sat B10/9 Open TT 10 14:00 Wolsey RC No Youth
13-Jul Sun B25/50 Open TT 25 08:00 Godric CC No TT/ROAD/Tricycle
13-Jul Sun B25/50 Open TT 25 08:00 Godric CC No Tandem
15-Jul Tue B10/44 Club TT 10 19:00 Godric CC No

15-Jul Tue
Witchford-Mepal/Sutton-

Witchford
Club TT 25 19:00 Ely & Dist. C.C.  No Sherriff Cup

15-Jul Tue Grimston Club TT 11.5 19:00 Velouse Flyers No
15-Jul Tue Brockdish Circuit Club TT 10 19:00 Diss & District No
15-Jul Tue Copdock  Club TT 10 18:30 Wolsey RC IDCA "Come & Try It"
15-Jul Tue B10/5 Pretty Corner Club TT 10 19:00 NN Whlrs No TT12
16-Jul Wed Tottenhill Club TT 10 18:45 KLCC No
16-Jul Wed B10/19 Club TT 10 19:00 VC Norwich SNTT Scoulton 

17-Jul Thu Lavenham  Club TT 10 19:30 Cycle Club Sudbury No

17-Jul Thu Grunty Fen Club TT 6 19:00 Ely & Dist. C.C.  No
Junior TT: Kempton 

Cup
17-Jul Thu Club TT 19:00 GYCC No
17-Jul Thu B10/9 Club TT 10 19:00 Plomesgate No "Come & Try It"
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19-Jul Sat B15/8 OPEN TT 15 14:00 KLCC No
TT/ROAD/Tricycle
EDCA Dist Ch'shp

19-Jul Sat B15/8 OPEN TT 15 14:00 KLCC No Tandem
22-Jul Tue B10/44 Club TT 10 19:00 Godric CC No

22-Jul Tue Witchford-Chatteris-Witchford Club TT 25 19:00 Ely & Dist. C.C.  No Handicap

22-Jul Tue B10/42 Club TT 10 19:00 Diss & District No
22-Jul Tue Copdock  Club TT 10 18:30 Wolsey RC IDCA "Come & Try It"
22-Jul Tue A148 Aylmerton/ Holt Club TT 15 19:00 NN Whlrs No TT13
23-Jul Wed Ashley B Club TT 8 19:00 NC&TC No
23-Jul Wed B10/19 Club TT 10 19:00 CC Breckland SNTT Scoulton 

24-Jul Thu Brent Eleigh  Club TT 8.2 19:30 Cycle Club Sudbury No Club Champs. 

24-Jul Thu Club TT 19:00 GYCC No
24-Jul Thu B5/9 Club TT 5 19:00 Plomesgate No "Come & Try It"
29-Jul Tue B10/44 Club TT 10 19:00 Godric CC No
29-Jul Tue B10/42 Club TT 10 19:00 Diss & District No

29-Jul Tue
Coveney-Wentworth-Ely-Lt 

Downham-Coveney
Club TT 13 19:00 Ely & Dist. C.C.  No Circuit - 2 Up Cup

29-Jul Tue Copdock  Club TT 10 18:30 Wolsey RC IDCA "Come & Try It"
29-Jul Tue A148 Thursford / Fakenham Club TT 10 19:00 NN Whlrs No TT14
30-Jul Wed Tottenhill Club TT 10 18:30 KLCC No
30-Jul Wed B10/47 Club TT 10 19:00 Norwich ABC SNTT Morley

31-Jul Thu Lavenham  Club TT 10 19:30 Cycle Club Sudbury No

31-Jul Thu Club TT 19:00 GYCC No
31-Jul Thu B10/9 Club TT 10 18:30 Plomesgate IDCA "Come & Try It"

03-Aug Sun B25/17 OPEN TT 25 08:00 Diss & District No TT/ROAD
03-Aug Sun B25/17 OPEN TT 25 08:00 Diss & District No Tricycles
03-Aug Sun B25/17 OPEN TT 25 08:00 Diss & District No Tandem
05-Aug Tue B10/44 Club TT 10 19:00 Godric CC No
05-Aug Tue B10/42 Club TT 10 18:45 Diss & District No
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05-Aug Tue
Witchford-Mepal/Sutton-

Witchford
Club TT 25 19:00 Ely & Dist. C.C.  No

05-Aug Tue
Hilly S’ham W’bourne Holt Up 

S’ham W’bourne 2 laps
Club TT 18.5 19:00 NN Whlrs No TT15

06-Aug Wed B10/19 Club TT 10 19:00 VC Norwich SNTT Scoulton 

07-Aug Thu  Acton Circuit Club TT 8.3 19:00 Cycle Club Sudbury No

07-Aug Thu Club TT 18:30 GYCC No
07-Aug Thu B10/9 Club TT 10 18:30 Plomesgate IDCA "Come & Try It"
12-Aug Tue B10/42 Club TT 10 18:30 Diss & District No
12-Aug Tue Witchford-Sutton-Witchford Club TT 10 19:00 Ely & Dist. C.C.  No Cox Cup
12-Aug Tue Grimston Club TT 11.5 19:00 Velouse Flyers No

12-Aug Tue B10/5 Pretty Corner Club TT 10 19:00 NN Whlrs No
TT16 / (reserve  Zak 

Carr Trophy)
13-Aug Wed Tottenhill Club TT 10 18:30 KLCC No
13-Aug Wed B10/19 Club TT 10 19:00 CC Breckland SNTT Scoulton 

14-Aug Thu Lavenham  Club TT 10 19:00 Cycle Club Sudbury No

14-Aug Thu Club TT 18:30 GYCC No
14-Aug Thu B5/9 Club TT 5 18:30 Plomesgate IDCA "Come & Try It"

17-Aug Sun B50/17r OPEN TT 50 07:30 VC Baracchi No
TT/ROAD/Tricycle
EDCA Dist Ch'shp

17-Aug Sun B50/17r OPEN TT 50 07:30 VC Baracchi No Tandem
19-Aug Tue B10/42 Club TT 10 18:30 Diss & District No
19-Aug Tue B10/1R Club TT 10 19:00 Ely & Dist. C.C.  No Vets Standard
19-Aug Tue Sheringham, Holt, Felbrigg Club TT 25 19:00 NN Whlrs No TT17
20-Aug Wed Red Lodge Club TT 8 18:30 NC&TC No

21-Aug Thu Brent Eleigh  Club TT 8.2 18:45 Cycle Club Sudbury No

21-Aug Thu Club TT 18:30 GYCC No
21-Aug Thu B5/9 Club TT 5 18:30 Plomesgate IDCA "Come & Try It"
24-Aug Sun B10/19 OPEN TT 10 09:00 ECCA No TT/ROAD/Tricycle
24-Aug Sun B10/19 OPEN TT 10 09:00 ECCA No Tandem
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26-Aug Tue B10/42 Club TT 10 18:30 Diss & District No

26-Aug Tue Sutton-Witcham-Mepal-Sutton Club TT 8 19:00 Ely & Dist. C.C.  No Circuit - 2 Up Option

26-Aug Tue Henley Club TT 5 18:30 Ipswich Tri IDCA "Come & Try It"
26-Aug Tue B10/5 Pretty Corner Club TT 10 19:00 NN Whlrs No TT18

28-Aug Thu  Acton Circuit Club TT 8.3 18:45 Cycle Club Sudbury No

28-Aug Thu Club TT 18:30 GYCC No
02-Sep Tue Grimston Club TT 11.5 18:30 Velouse Flyers No
02-Sep Tue Henley Club 2 up TT 5 18:30 Ipswich Tri IDCA "Come & Try It"
06-Sep Sat B10/43 OPEN TT 10 14:00 Norwich ABC No TT/ROAD/Tricycle
06-Sep Sat B10/43 OPEN TT 10 14:00 Norwich ABC No Tandem
07-Sep Sun B10/36r OPEN TT 10 08:00 Loose Cannons No TT/Tricycle

07-Sep Sun B10/36r OPEN TT 10 08:00 Loose Cannons No
ROAD

EDCA Dist Ch'shp
07-Sep Sun B10/36r OPEN TT 10 08:00 Loose Cannons No Tandem
09-Sep Tue A148 Aylmerton/ Holt Club TT 15 18:30 NN Whlrs No TT19
13-Sep Sat B10/43 OPEN TT 10 14:00 DAP No TT/ROAD/Tricycle
13-Sep Sat B10/43 OPEN TT 10 14:00 DAP No Tandem
20-Sep Sat b10/37r OPEN TT 10 14:00 KLCC No TT/ROAD/Tricycle
20-Sep Sat b10/37r OPEN TT 10 14:00 KLCC No Tandem

21-Sep Sun
Reserve 25 or 15 if previously 

cancelled 
Club TT 25/15 09:00 NN Whlrs No TT20

28-Sep Sun
Reserve 18.5 Hilly, 25 or 15 if 

previously cancelled
Club TT 18.5/25/15 09:00 NN Whlrs No TT21a/b

28-Sep Sun Semer Hill - Hill Climb OPEN HC 11:00 Cycle Club Sudbury No EDCA Dist Ch'shp

04-Oct Sat B10/43 OPEN TT 10 14:00 Norwich ABC No TT/ROAD/Tricycle
04-Oct Sat B10/43 OPEN TT 10 14:00 Norwich ABC No Tandem
05-Oct Sun B25/50 OPEN TT 25 09:00 Norwich ABC No TT/ROAD/Tricycle
05-Oct Sun B25/50 OPEN TT 25 09:00 Norwich ABC No Tandem

05-Oct Sun Primrose Hill Club TT 0.5 10:30
Ely & Dist. 

C.C./NC&TC
No
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05-Oct Sun BHC Beacon Hill West Runton Club HC Hill Climb 10:00 NN Whlrs No TT22


